We reserve the right to change specifications without notice, this is part of our policy to continually improve our products.
CP45PUSB
Connection module - Charger module with USB type A and type C
Product information:
The CP45PUSB is a 45 x 45 mm charger module with one USB
type A and one USB type C output socket available in black
color.  The  45  x  45  mm  size  is  compatible  with  CAYMON
CASY303 and standard 45 x 45 mm mounting frames and cover
plates. Power input (100 ~ 240 VAC) is connected using screw
terminals at  the back of  the module.  The DC output is  5V ≤
4200mA.
Product Features:
Dimensions 45 x 45 x 27 mm (W x H x D)
CAYMON - CP45PUSB - 08/04/2020 07:02 UTC
Page 1 of 1